8:30

9:00

9:10

9:30

9:55

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:30

LAKES AND RIVERS ASSOCIATION

Pressure Rising: Our Crowded Lakes

2022 Six-County Lakes & Rivers Conference
and VCLRA Annual Meeting

Friday July 15, 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Lakseside Center, Nicolet College, Rhinelander

Refreshments/Exhibits
Welcome/Updates

Policy Picture
Lake Carrying Capacity

Wakeboats: Impacts/Remedies
Tourist Rooming Houses
Access and Viewing Corridors
Break/ Visit Exhibits

AIS: Shoreline Inspection

AIS: Full-Time CBCW
Attendee Comments/Feedback
County-wide meetings

Adjourn

DRAFT AGENDA

Patrick Goggin, Lakes Specialist - UW-EX Lakes
Mike Engleson, Executive Director - Wisconsin Lakes
Chuck Becker, SafeWakes Minnesota Lakes

Jeff Meessmann, Last Wilderness Alliance

Bob Thome, Oneida County Supervisor

Joe Steinhage, Two Sisters Lakes
Keith Montgomery, Black Oak Lake
Patrick Goggin, Lakes Specialist - UW-EX

Vilas/Oneida Counties Meetings; Breakout rooms provided



