

Pressure Rising: Our Crowded Lakes

2022 Six-County Lakes & Rivers Conference and VCLRA Annual Meeting

Friday July 15, 8:30 am to 12:30 pm Lakseside Center, Nicolet College, Rhinelander

DRAFT AGENDA

8:30	Refreshments/Exhibits	
9:00	Welcome/Updates	Patrick Goggin, Lakes Specialist - UW-EX Lakes
9:10	Policy Picture Lake Carrying Capacity	Mike Engleson, Executive Director - Wisconsin Lakes
9:30	Wakeboats: Impacts/Remedies	Chuck Becker, SafeWakes Minnesota Lakes Jeff Meessmann, Last Wilderness Alliance
9:55	Tourist Rooming Houses Access and Viewing Corridors	Bob Thome, Oneida County Supervisor
10:15	Break/ Visit Exhibits	
10:30	AIS: Shoreline Inspection	Joe Steinhage, Two Sisters Lakes
10:45	AIS: Full-Time CBCW	Keith Montgomery, Black Oak Lake
11:00	Attendee Comments/Feedback	Patrick Goggin, Lakes Specialist - UW-EX
11:30	County-wide meetings	Vilas/Oneida Counties Meetings; Breakout rooms provided
12:30	Adjourn	